695 https://www.anritsu.com
COMPONENTS
RF Fuse Holder ........................................................................................ 696
Fuse Element ............................................................................................ 696
Fixed Attenuators for High Power Measurement ..................... 696
Four-port Junction Pad ........................................................................ 697
2Way/4Way Low Amplitude Error Divider ................................... 697
Resistive Power Tap ............................................................................... 698

706 https://www.anritsu.com
COMPONENTS
Ordering Information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.
The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Cell Master MT8213E
with 2000-1800-R
Isotropic Antenna
Spectrum Master MS2712E
with 2000-1792-R
Isotropic Antenna
Model/Order No. Name
MS2711E-0444
MS2712E-0444
MS2713E-0444
MS2720T-0444
MS2090A-0444
MT8213E-0444
S412E-0444
2000-1800-R
2000-1792-R
2000-1791-R
200-1528-R
Required Instrument Options and Accessories
EMF Option 444 for MS2711E
EMF Option 444 for MS2712E
EMF Option 444 for MS2713E
EMF Option 444 for MS2720T
EMF Option 444 for MS2090A
EMF Option 444 for MT8213E
EMF Option 444 for S412E
Isotropic Antenna, 9 kHz to 300 MHz,